86
CESSNA  MODEL YEAR SERIAL# TRIM KIT FUEL TANK KIT
PA30 Twin Comanche 63-65 30-1 thru 793, 799-901
PA-T Comanche NonePA30 Twin Comanche 66-68 30-794 thru 798, 902 thru 2000
PA39 Twin Comanche CR 70-72 39-1 thru 152
PA31-300,310,325 Navajo 67-84 31-2 On
PA-Navajo NonePA31-350 Chieftain 73-84 31-7305001 thru 8452021
PA31P Press Navajo 70-77 31P-3 thru 7730012
PA31T Cheyenne I, II, III 48-84 31T-7804001 On
PA-Cheyenne None
PA42-720 Cheyenne III 80-87 42-7801001 On
PA32-260  Cherokee 6 65-78 32-1 thru 7800008
PA-Cherokee Six PA32-FT1
PA32-300  Cherokee 6 65-78 32-40000 thru 780222
PA32-300  Cherokee 79 32-7940001 Up PA-Cherokee Six PA32-FT2
PA32R-300, Lance 76-79 32R7680001 thru 7987126 PA-Cherokee Six PA32-FT3
PA32R-300T Lance  T Tail 78-79 32R-7885001 Up
PA-Cherokee Six PA32-FT4
PA32R-300T Turbo Lance T Tail 32R-7887001 Up
PA32-301 Saratoga 80-87 32-8006001 On
PA-Cherokee Six PA32-FT5
PA32R-301T Saratoga 80-87 32R8029001 On
PA34-200 Seneca 72-74 34-7250001 thru 7450220
PA-Seneca PA34-FT1
PA34-200T Seneca II 75-78 34-7570001-7870474
PA34-200T Seneca II 79-81 34-7970001 thu 8170085
PA-Seneca PA34-FT2
PA34-220T Seneca III 81-93 34-8133001 thru 8633020 On
PA34-220T Seneca IV 94-96 34-48038 thru 34-49000
PA34-200T Seneca V 97-08 34-49001 On
PA36 Pawnee, Brave 73-83 36-7360001 thru 8302025 PA-Pawnee None
PA38-112 Tomahawk 78-82 38-78A0001 thru 82A0122 PA-Tomahawk None